
                                                                                                                     

Klipriviersberg 10km Results 24th February 2019 

Place Bib Race Time Name Surname Distance Age Sex 

1 107 01:00:04 Rethabile Qqekisi 10km 24 Male 

2 103 01:00:16 JeanPiere Joubert 10km 31 Male 

3 132 01:04:33 Tseko Sebego 10km 45 Male 

4 146 01:07:21 Kobus Steenekamp 10km 43 Male 

5 151 01:07:29 Charine Kruger 10km 31 Female 

6 153 01:09:28 Tazz Hebhe 10km 39 Male 

7 147 01:10:22 Johnathan McIneerney 10km 29 Male 

8 157 01:10:42 Sbusiso Nkomo 10km 14 Male 

9 125 01:12:14 Tony Huglin 10km 55 Male 

10 149 01:15:41 Colin Sachs 10km 41 Male 

11 131 01:16:49 Matthew  Slabbert 10km 21 Male 

12 143 01:17:46 David Erasmus 10km 55 Male 

13 109 01:18:01 Sasha Ehlers 10km 37 female 

14 135 01:18:25 Lerato Mogatusi 10km 40 female 

15 158 01:18:28 Jacques  Franken 10km 38 Male 

16 114 01:19:17 JOHAN NAGEL 10km 52 Male 

17 129 01:20:03 Clinton Foy 10km 34 male 

18 123 01:20:48 Vinzent  Blaschczok  10km 24 Male 

19 128 01:21:41 Brian Leroux 10km 34 Male 

20 126 01:23:55 Kevin Leroux 10km 36 Male 

21 104 01:24:54 Claire Badenhorst 10km 30 Female 

22 122 01:25:03 Carna Joubert 10km 40 Female 

23 138 01:25:35 Kobus Botha 10km 47 Male 

24 130 01:25:44 Kenneth Slabbert 10km 23 Male 

25 110 01:26:40 Daniella van Heerden 10km 33 female 

26 144 01:28:33 Robert  Armstrong 10km 39 Male 

27 228 01:31:22 LETITIA FERREIRA 10km 46 Female 

28 118 01:33:31 Dave Morrison 10km 48 Male 

29 117 01:34:03 Gillian  Cruse 10km 45 Female 

30 120 01:34:07 Adele Labuschagne 10km 45 Female 

31 142 01:34:09 Elzana Dercksen 10km 37 Female 

32 159 01:36:03 Ellen  Dirks 10km 45 Female 

33 113 01:36:24 Marius Janse van Rensberg 10km 28 Male 

34 140 01:36:44 Karin La Grange-Nel 10km 47 Female 

35 145 01:38:23 Moira Carstens  10km 54 Female 

36 108 01:38:49 Bilal Mohomed 10km 38 Male 

37 148 01:39:15 Lisa Sachs 10km 39 Female 

38 101 01:45:22 Michael Corney 10km 54 Male 

39 233 01:46:04 Richard Logan 10km 42 Male 

40 134 01:46:06 Mara Sofianos 10km 44 Female 



41 136 01:46:08 Heather Hair 10km 46 Female 

42 152 01:49:34 Marita  Olivier  10km 41 Female 

43 154 01:49:42 Kate Finnemore 10km 45 Female 

44 127 01:50:22 colleen  smanjak 10km 44 Female 

45 116 01:50:32 Colette Marucchi 10km 51 Female 

46 100 01:50:34 Lucas Powame 10km 60 Male 

47 105 01:50:54 Georg  Heinz 10km 37 Male 

48 106 01:50:59 Lireen Human 10km 44 Female 

49 137 01:51:12 Obed Motaung 10km 56 Male 

50 155 01:51:28 Louise Wilson-Thomas 10km 34 Female 

51 139 01:57:18 Caren Van Vuuren 10km 50 Female 

52 111 01:58:56 Trudie Van der Wath 10km 64 Female 

53 112 02:03:27 Maryka Fourie 10km 21 Female 

54 223 02:09:19 John Rollason 10km 70 Male 

55 224 02:09:23 Fiona Rollason 10km 46 Male 

56 229 02:09:33 Craig  Rodney 10km 43 Male 

57 150 02:11:01 Tasneem Hathurani 10km 40 Female 

58 124 02:11:03 Maria Achadinha 10km 60 Female 

59 133 02:24:21 Vusi Khanyile 10km 53 Male 

60 156 02:24:23 Lindi Mgcina 10km 46 Female 

61 102 02:29:44 Leané Terblanche 10km 35 Female 

62 160 02:30:31 Glad Taunyane 10km 0 Male 

63 119 02:45:22 Jenny Fung 10km 54 Female 

64 121 02:45:23 Denise King 10km 60 Female 

 

Gen place Place Bib Race Time Name Surname Distance Age Sex 

1 5 151 01:07:29 Charine Kruger 10km 31 Female 

2 13 109 01:18:01 Sasha Ehlers 10km 37 Female 

3 14 135 01:18:25 Lerato Mogatusi 10km 40 Female 

4 21 104 01:24:54 Claire Badenhorst 10km 30 Female 

5 22 122 01:25:03 Carna Joubert 10km 40 Female 

6 25 110 01:26:40 Daniella van Heerden 10km 33 Female 

7 27 228 01:31:22 LETITIA FERREIRA 10km 46 Female 

8 29 117 01:34:03 Gillian  Cruse 10km 45 Female 

9 30 120 01:34:07 Adele Labuschagne 10km 45 Female 

10 31 142 01:34:09 Elzana Dercksen 10km 37 Female 

11 32 159 01:36:03 Ellen  Dirks 10km 45 Female 

12 34 140 01:36:44 Karin La Grange-Nel 10km 47 Female 

13 35 145 01:38:23 Moira Carstens  10km 54 Female 

14 37 148 01:39:15 Lisa Sachs 10km 39 Female 

15 40 134 01:46:06 Mara Sofianos 10km 44 Female 

16 41 136 01:46:08 Heather Hair 10km 46 Female 

17 42 152 01:49:34 Marita  Olivier  10km 41 Female 

18 43 154 01:49:42 Kate Finnemore 10km 45 Female 

19 44 127 01:50:22 colleen  smanjak 10km 44 Female 

20 45 116 01:50:32 Colette Marucchi 10km 51 Female 

21 48 106 01:50:59 Lireen Human 10km 44 Female 

22 50 155 01:51:28 Louise Wilson-Thomas 10km 34 Female 



23 51 139 01:57:18 Caren Van Vuuren 10km 50 Female 

24 52 111 01:58:56 Trudie Van der Wath 10km 64 Female 

25 53 112 02:03:27 Maryka Fourie 10km 21 Female 

26 57 150 02:11:01 Tasneem Hathurani 10km 40 Female 

27 58 124 02:11:03 Maria Achadinha 10km 60 Female 

28 60 156 02:24:23 Lindi Mgcina 10km 46 Female 

29 61 102 02:29:44 Leané Terblanche 10km 35 Female 

30 63 119 02:45:22 Jenny Fung 10km 54 Female 

31 64 121 02:45:23 Denise King 10km 60 Female 

                  

Gen place Place Bib Race Time Name Surname Distance Age Sex 

1 1 107 01:00:04 Rethabile Qqekisi 10km 24 Male 

2 2 103 01:00:16 JeanPiere Joubert 10km 31 Male 

3 3 132 01:04:33 Tseko Sebego 10km 45 Male 

4 4 146 01:07:21 Kobus Steenekamp 10km 43 Male 

5 6 153 01:09:28 Tazz Hebhe 10km 39 Male 

6 7 147 01:10:22 Johnathan McIneerney 10km 29 Male 

7 8 157 01:10:42 Sbusiso Nkomo 10km 14 Male 

8 9 125 01:12:14 Tony Huglin 10km 55 Male 

9 10 149 01:15:41 Colin Sachs 10km 41 Male 

10 11 131 01:16:49 Matthew  Slabbert 10km 21 Male 

11 12 143 01:17:46 David Erasmus 10km 55 Male 

12 15 158 01:18:28 Jacques  Franken 10km 38 Male 

13 16 114 01:19:17 JOHAN NAGEL 10km 52 Male 

14 17 129 01:20:03 Clinton Foy 10km 34 Male 

15 18 123 01:20:48 Vinzent  Blaschczok  10km 24 Male 

16 19 128 01:21:41 Brian Leroux 10km 34 Male 

17 20 126 01:23:55 Kevin Leroux 10km 36 Male 

18 23 138 01:25:35 Kobus Botha 10km 47 Male 

19 24 130 01:25:44 Kenneth Slabbert 10km 23 Male 

20 26 144 01:28:33 Robert  Armstrong 10km 39 Male 

21 28 118 01:33:31 Dave Morrison 10km 48 Male 

22 33 113 01:36:24 Marius Janse van Rensberg 10km 28 Male 

23 36 108 01:38:49 Bilal Mohomed 10km 38 Male 

24 38 101 01:45:22 Michael Corney 10km 54 Male 

25 39 233 01:46:04 Richard Logan 10km 42 Male 

26 46 100 01:50:34 Lucas Powame 10km 60 Male 

27 47 105 01:50:54 Georg  Heinz 10km 37 Male 

28 49 137 01:51:12 Obed Motaung 10km 56 Male 

29 54 223 02:09:19 John Rollason 10km 70 Male 

30 55 224 02:09:23 Fiona Rollason 10km 46 Male 

31 56 229 02:09:33 Craig  Rodney 10km 43 Male 

32 59 133 02:24:21 Vusi Khanyile 10km 53 Male 

33 62 160 02:30:31 Glad Taunyane 10km 0 Male 

         

 

 


